Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Westerbeke 10-Two Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Part #
32939
32942
13585
24683
33170
36918
30200
30548
33162
33169
33075
33076
33204
30760
36557
32501
33297
33298
33157
33181
33079
30297
20950
32013
32013
33105
33404
33403
34761
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit
Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket(2)

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90

Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
24639
33197
33198
N/A
32617
N/A
32620
N/A
N/A
39275
32149
39275
23041
24639
33077
33078
32940
30245
24977
24688
32586
33164
23090
37601
23571
30125
23329
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
32939
32942
13585
24683
33170
36918
30200
30548
33162
33169
33075
33076
33204
30760
36557
32501
33297
33298
33157
33181
33079
30297
20950
32013
32013
33105
33404
33403
34761
35110
24132

Westerbeke 12B-Two Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit
Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket(2)

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90

Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
24639
33197
33198
N/A
32617
N/A
32620
N/A
N/A
39275
32149
39275
23041
24639
33077
33078
32940
30245
24977
24688
32586
33164
23090
37601
23571
30125
23329
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
NA
38527
36563
37072
36918
30200
30548
36977
37032
36998
36999
36961
30760
36557
37587
33297
33298
37019
37102
37121
36935
34857
40621
36339
39717
39721
37600
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 12C-Two Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
37015
36957
NA
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
40078
37191
37100
24639
37002
37003
34552
36218
24977
37043
36956
37039
37605
37601
35106
30125
37402
37401
11885



Westerbeke 13 Marine Diesel Engine

Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump

Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker
Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil
Filter, Fuel Oll
Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head
Gasket, Oil Pan
Gasket Set, Upper

Gasket Set, Complete

Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin

Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket

Injector
Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit

Injector Nozzle
Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical
Oil Pressure Switch
Oil Pressure Meter
Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
N/A
30592
24683
30587
36918
30200
30548
30339
30350
30722
30723
24353
30760
36557
24774
31290
31291
30538
31283
33093
30297
30076
34405
34405
N/A
32139
43444
34761
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
30591
30474
N/A
37431
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
32149
CALL
23041
24639
33077
33078
32940
30245
24977
24688
24323(2)
33164
23090
37601
23571
30125
36259
23329
11885



Westerbeke 13A Marine Diesel Engine

Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump

Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker
Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil
Filter, Fuel Oll
Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head
Gasket, Oil Pan
Gasket Set, Upper

Gasket Set, Complete

Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin

Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket

Injector
Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit

Injector Nozzle
Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical
Oil Pressure Switch
Oil Pressure Meter
Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
N/A
30592
24683
30587
36918
30200
30548
33786
30498
33775
33776
24353
30760
36557
24774
31290
31291
30538
31283
33093
30297
34857
34405
34405
36195
32139
43444
34761
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
30591
30474
N/A
37431
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
32149
CALL
23041
24639
24933
24934
30593
30245
24977
24688
24323(2)
30342
23090
35108
35109
30125
37402
37401
11885



Westerbeke 18 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 30594 Panel, Instrument-Captain 36473
Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Instrument-Admiral 36843
Belt, STD Alternator 30592 Preheat & Start Switch 33764
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 30591
Dipstick 30587 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30474
Filter, Lube Oil 36918 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Filter, Fuel Oil 30200 Pump, Sea Water 33636
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30326
Gasket, Head 33786 Pump, Impeller Kit 34440
Gasket, Oil Pan 30498 Pump, Repair Kit 34466
Gasket Set, Upper 33775 Pump, Seal 33043
Gasket Set, Complete 33776 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Glowplug 24353 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32149
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Silencer, Air Intake CALL
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin 36557 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Heat Exchanger 24774 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger End Cap 31290 Spare Parts Kit A 24935
Heat Exchanger Gasket 31291 Spare Parts Kit B 33777
Injector 30538 Starter Motor 30593
Injection Pump 33800 Starter Solenoid 30245
Injection Hardware Kit 33093 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 30297 Thermostat 24688
Injector Return Line 30569 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 24323(2)
Isolators, Front 34405 Valve Cover Gasket 30515
Isolators, Rear 34405 Voltmeter 35111
Manual, Operator 36195 Water Temperature Meter 35108
Manual, Parts List 32139 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 43444 Water Temperature Switch 30125
Oil Pressure Switch 34761 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45 37402
Oil Pressure Meter 35110 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90 37401

Oil Pressure Sender 24132 Zinc 11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
NA
37349
24683
37072
36918
30200
N/A
36977
37032
36998
36999
36961
30760
36557
37587
33297
33298
37019
37102
37121
36935
37098
40621
40621
36906
37115
37600
Note
37603
24132

Westerbeke 20B Two Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
37015
36957
NA
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
38278
40078
37191
37100
24639
37002
37003
34552
36218
24977
37043
36956
37039
37605
37601
35109
37493
37402
37401
11885

Note: Qil Pressure Switch For Units Produced Up to 12/88 Use 34761 ; From 12/88 Use 37323



Westerbeke 21 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 30594 Panel, Instrument-Captain 36473
Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Instrument-Admiral 36843
Belt, STD Alternator 30592 Preheat & Start Switch 33764
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 30591
Dipstick 30587 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30474
Filter, Lube Oil 36918 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Filter, Fuel Oll 30200 Pump, Sea Water 33636
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30326
Gasket, Head 33786 Pump, Impeller Kit 34440
Gasket, Oil Pan 30498 Pump, Repair Kit 34466
Gasket Set, Upper 33775 Pump, Seal 33043
Gasket Set, Complete 33776 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Glowplug 24353 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32149
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Silencer, Air Intake CALL
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin 36557 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Heat Exchanger 24774 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger End Cap 31290 Spare Parts Kit A 24935
Heat Exchanger Gasket 31291 Spare Parts Kit B 24936
Injector 30538 Starter Motor 30593
Injection Pump 30549 Starter Solenoid 30245
Injection Hardware Kit 33093 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 30297 Thermostat 24688
Injector Return Line 30082 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 24323(2)
Isolators, Front 34405 Valve Cover Gasket 30515
Isolators, Rear 34405 Voltmeter 35111
Manual, Operator N/A  Water Temperature Meter 35108
Manual, Parts List 32139 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 43444 Water Temperature Switch 30125
Oil Pressure Switch 34761 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45 36259
Oil Pressure Meter 35110 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90 23329

Oil Pressure Sender 24132 Zinc 11885



Westerbeke 21A Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 30594 Panel, Instrument-Captain 36473
Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Instrument-Admiral 36843
Belt, STD Alternator 30475 Preheat & Start Switch 33764
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 30591
Dipstick 30587 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30474
Filter, Lube Oil 36918 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Filter, Fuel Oll 30200 Pump, Sea Water 33636
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30326
Gasket, Head 30509 Pump, Impeller Kit 34440
Gasket, Oil Pan 30498 Pump, Repair Kit 34466
Gasket Set, Upper 30724 Pump, Seal 33043
Gasket Set, Complete 30725 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Glowplug 24353 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32149
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Silencer, Air Intake CALL
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin 36557 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Heat Exchanger 36899 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Spare Parts Kit A 24935
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Spare Parts Kit B 24936
Injector 30538 Starter Motor 30593
Injection Pump 30549 Starter Solenoid 30245
Injection Hardware Kit 33093 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 30297 Thermostat 24688
Injector Return Line 30569 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 24323(2)
Isolators, Front 34405 Valve Cover Gasket 30515
Isolators, Rear 34405 Voltmeter 35111
Manual, Operator 36195 Water Temperature Meter 35108
Manual, Parts List 32139 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 43444 Water Temperature Switch 30125
Oil Pressure Switch 34761 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45 37402
Oil Pressure Meter 35110 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90 37401

Oil Pressure Sender 24132 Zinc 11885



Westerbeke 27 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 30594 Panel, Instrument-Captain 36473
Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Instrument-Admiral 36843
Belt, STD Alternator 30592 Preheat & Start Switch 33764
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 30591
Dipstick 30587 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30474
Filter, Lube Oil 36918 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Filter, Fuel Oll 30200 Pump, Sea Water 33636
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30326
Gasket, Head 30507 Pump, Impeller Kit 34440
Gasket, Oil Pan 30499 Pump, Repair Kit 34466
Gasket Set, Upper 30726 Pump, Seal 33043
Gasket Set, Complete 30727 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Glowplug 24353 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32149
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Silencer, Air Intake CALL
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin 36557 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Heat Exchanger 24774 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger End Cap 31290 Spare Parts Kit A 24935
Heat Exchanger Gasket 31291 Spare Parts Kit B 24936
Injector 30538 Starter Motor 30593
Injection Pump 30550 Starter Solenoid 30245
Injection Hardware Kit 33093 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 30297 Thermostat 24688
Injector Return Line 30570 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 24323(2)
Isolators, Front 32013 Valve Cover Gasket 30516
Isolators, Rear 32013 Voltmeter 35111
Manual, Operator 36195 Water Temperature Meter 35108
Manual, Parts List 32139 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 43440 Water Temperature Switch 30125
Oil Pressure Switch 34761 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45 37402
Oil Pressure Meter 35110 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90 37401

Oil Pressure Sender 24132 Zinc 11885



Westerbeke 27A Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 30594 Panel, Instrument-Captain 36473
Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Instrument-Admiral 36843
Belt, STD Alternator 30592 Preheat & Start Switch 33764
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 30591
Dipstick 30587 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30474
Filter, Lube Oil 36918 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Filter, Fuel Oll 30200 Pump, Sea Water 33636
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Mounting Gasket 30326
Gasket, Head 30507 Pump, Impeller Kit 34440
Gasket, Oil Pan 30499 Pump, Repair Kit 34466
Gasket Set, Upper 30726 Pump, Seal 33043
Gasket Set, Complete 30727 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Glowplug 24353 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32149
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Silencer, Air Intake CALL
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin 36557 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Heat Exchanger 36899 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Spare Parts Kit A 24935
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Spare Parts Kit B 24936
Injector 30538 Starter Motor 30593
Injection Pump 30550 Starter Solenoid 30245
Injection Hardware Kit 33093 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 30297 Thermostat 24688
Injector Return Line 30082 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 24323(2)
Isolators, Front 32013 Valve Cover Gasket 30516
Isolators, Rear 32013 Voltmeter 35111
Manual, Operator N/A  Water Temperature Meter 35108
Manual, Parts List 32139 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 43440 Water Temperature Switch 30125
Oil Pressure Switch 34761 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45 36259
Oil Pressure Meter 35110 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90 23329

Oil Pressure Sender 24132 Zinc 11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
NA
38527
24683
37072
36918
30200
N/A
36969
36988
37116
37117
36961
30760
36557
37564
22850
22851
37019
37102
37121
36935
37099
40621
303062
36906
37115
37600
Note
37603
24132

Westerbeke 30B Three Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
37015
36957
NA
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
37828
40078
36342
37100
24639
37118
37119
34552
36218
24977
37043
36956
37007
37605
37601
35109
37493
37402
37401
11885

Note: Qil Pressure Switch For Units Produced Up to 12/88 Use 34761 ; From 12/88 Use 37323



Westerbeke 33 Marine Diesel Engine

Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump

Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker
Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil
Filter, Fuel Oll
Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head
Gasket, Oil Pan
Gasket Set, Upper

Gasket Set, Complete

Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin

Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket

Injector
Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit

Injector Nozzle
Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical
Oil Pressure Switch
Oil Pressure Meter
Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
N/A
30475
24683
30464
35828
30200
30548
30405
30413
30728
30729
24353
30760
36557
24774
31290
31291
30538
30447
33093
30297
CALL
32013
32013
N/A
32139
43440
34761
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
30473
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
32149
CALL
23041
24639
24939
24940
30593
30245
24977
24688
24323(2)
30407
35111
35108
35109
30125
36259
23329
11885



Westerbeke 33A Marine Diesel Engine

Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump

Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker
Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil
Filter, Fuel Oll
Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head
Gasket, Oil Pan
Gasket Set, Upper

Gasket Set, Complete

Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin

Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket

Injector
Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit

Injector Nozzle
Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical
Oil Pressure Switch
Oil Pressure Meter
Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
N/A
30475
24683
30464
35828
30200
30548
30405
30413
30728
30729
24353
30760
36557
36899
22850
31291
30538
30447
33093
30297
30448
32013
32013
36195
32139
43440
34761
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
30473
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
32149
CALL
23041
24639
24939
24940
30593
30245
24977
24688
24323(2)
30407
35111
35108
35109
30125
37402
37401
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
NA
30475
24683
30587
36918
30200
30548
37661
30498
37651
37652
24353
30760
36557
36899
22850
22851
30538
37698
33093
30297
30569
36340
36340
37435
36776
43444
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 35B Three Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
30591
41376
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
32149
34744
23041
24639
37649
37650
34552
36218
24977
24688
34196
30515
37605
37601
35109
30125
37402
37401
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick, standard
Dipstick, extended
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front + Rear
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Service

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender
Breaker 20 Amp
Breaker 10 Amp

Part #
43953
None
45232
24683
45230
44066
36918
30200
NA

46900
46901
24353
30760
36557
36899
22850
22851
37091

46419
36935

40510
44180
48220
45100
37323
37603
24132
24683
36563

Westerbeke 35C Three Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket

Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake

Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764

30474

33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
32149
39705
23041
24639
46420
47157
30593
30245
24977
24688
34196
45187
37605
37601
35109
30125
37402
37401
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
NA
30475
24683
30587
36918
30200
30548
30507
30499
37693
37694
24353
30760
36557
36899
22850
22851
30538
37688
33093
30297
30570
36341
36341
37435
36776
43440
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 38B Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
30591
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
32149
34890
23041
24639
37691
37692
30593
30245
24977
24688
34196
30516
37605
37601
35109
30125
37402
37401
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
NA
30475
24683
30587
36918
30200
30548
37687
30499
37711
37712
24353
30760
36557
36899
22850
22851
30538
37696
33093
30297
30570
40510
40511
37435
36776
43440
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 42B Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake

Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Water Injected Exhaust Riser
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
30591
41376
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
32149
34890
23041
24639
37709
37710
30593
30245
24977
24688
34196
30516
37605
37601
35109
30125
37402
37401
37403
11885



Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Belt, 90 Amp Alt. 2 per.
Belt, 72 Amp Alt.
Circuit Breaker
Dipstick

Filter, Air Intake

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Fuel Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan
Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin

Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap

Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump
Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle
Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch
Oil Pressure Meter
Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
43953
None
45232
35299
37830
24683

39705
36918
30200

None
45177

None
46902
46903
24353
30760
36557
36899
22850
22851
37091

46419
36935

40510
40511
44180
47631
45100
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 44A Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch

Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket

Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake Filter
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764

45231
30474

33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
Not Yet
39705
23041
24639
46420
47158
30593
30245
24977
24688
34196
45187
37605
37601
35109
30125
37402
37401
11885



Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Belt, 90 Amp Alt. 2 per.
Belt, 72 Amp Alt.
Circuit Breaker
Dipstick

Filter, Air Intake

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Fuel Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan
Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin

Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap

Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump
Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle
Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch
Oil Pressure Meter
Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
43953
None
45232
35299
37830
24683

39705
36918
30200

None
45177

None
46902
46903
24353
30760
36557
36899
22850
22851
37091

46419
36935

40510
40511
44180
47631
45100
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 44B Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch

Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket

Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake Filter
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764

45231
30474

33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
Not Yet
39705
23041
24639
46420
47158
30593
30245
24977
24688
34196
45187
37605
37601
35109
30125
37402
37401
11885



Westerbeke 46 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 30594 Panel, Instrument-Captain 36473
Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Instrument-Admiral 36842
Belt, STD Alternator 30475 Preheat & Start Switch 33764
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 34370
Dipstick Call Mfg Pump, Mounting Gasket 34371
Filter, Lube Oil 35828 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A

Filter, Fuel Oll 24363 Pump, Sea Water 16423
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Mounting Gasket 11143
Gasket, Head 34283 Pump, Impeller Kit 33104
Gasket, Oil Pan Call Mfg Pump, Repair Kit 18172
Gasket Set, Upper 34443 Pump, Seal 18159
Gasket Set, Complete 34442 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Glowplug 34380 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32149
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Silencer, Air Intake 34021
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin 36557 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 24338
Heat Exchanger 36898 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Spare Parts Kit A 34444
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Spare Parts Kit B 34445
Injector Call Mfg Starter Motor 30593
Injection Pump Call Mfg Starter Solenoid 30245
Injection Hardware Kit 34441 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle Call Mfg Thermostat 24688
Injector Return Line 34857 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 33966
Isolators, Front Call Mfg Valve Cover Gasket 34296
Isolators, Rear Call Mfg Voltmeter 37605
Manual, Operator 34468 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Parts List 34908 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 34907 Water Temperature Switch 30125
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45 37402
Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90 37401

Oil Pressure Sender 24132 Zinc 11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Westerbeke 52 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Part #
24684
NA
16001
24683
30991
16655
24363
30548
30984
30151
32051
32082
14529
30760

36905
31290
31291
32743
36193
NA
24565
34857
Call WB
Call WB
33507
32416
32460
34761
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit
Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90

Zinc

Part #
NA
36842
33764
32213
31036
31054
16423
11143
33104
18172
18159
39275
21513
43262
24338
24639
32052
32053
16762
23338
24977
24690
33373
30984
23090
35108
35109
30125
33067
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, Std. Alternator
Timing Belt

Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Air (2 Required)
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
39790
40018
32977
41880
24683
41829
39705
35828
24363
30548
41819
N/A
41805
41806
41973
30760
36557
40164
22850
22851
41905
41970
41802
41906
41908
40511
41562
44000
43377
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 55A Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid
Tachometer, Admiral Panel
Tachometer, Captain Panel
Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Water Injected Exhaust Riser
Zinc

Part #
36473
36843
33764
41940
41944
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39275
32149
24338
24639
41803
41804
30593
30245
11917
36590
24977
24688
39651
41818
37605
37601
35109
30125
37402
37401
37403
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Westerbeke 58 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Part #
24684
31152
11672
24683
24608
16655
24363
30548
31764
24516
24575
24576
24353
30760
NA
36889
31290
31291
24563
24569
24574
24565
20950
11687
11687
33507
24577
24331
34761
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90

Zinc

Part #
NA
36842
33197
24557
24473
24538
24102
NA
33112
24652
24649
39275
21513
Note "A"
24338
24639
24572
24573
16762
23338
24977
24690
24323
24343
23090
35108
35109
30125
33067
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, Std. Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket Set, Oil Pan
Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
39790
N/A
11672
24683
30991
35828
24363
30548
30987
31051
38773
38774
24353
30760
36557
38300
22850
22851
32743
36193
32050
32744
31020
40513
38922
38824
32460
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 63B Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 70
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
32213
31036
31054
16423
11143
33104
18172
18159
39275
32149
24338
24639
38775
38776
30593
30245
24977
24690
33373
30984
37605
37601
35109
30125
N/A
N/A
38760
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, Std. Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket Set, Oil Pan
Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
39790
N/A
11672
24683
30991
35828
24363
30548
43180
43213
41787
41788
24353
30760
36557
38300
22850
22851
43211
43183
32050
43212
31020
40513
38922
38824
32460
37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 63C Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 70
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
32213
31036
31054
16423
11143
33104
18172
18159
39275
32149
24338
24639
38775
41786
30593
30245
24977
24690
33373
30984
37605
37601
35109
30125
N/A
N/A
38760
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Westerbeke 70 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Part #
24684
16446
32977
24683
32646
32874
24363
30548
32641
Call Mfg
32555
32556
24353
30760
NA
36889
22850
22851
32743
32748
33094
32744
20950
33719
33719
33507
33620
33355
34761
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90

Zinc

Part #
NA
36842
N/A
32711
32712
NA
11353
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39275
32973
37449
24338
24639
32557
32558
N/A
N/A
24977
24690
33373
32939
23090
35108
35109
30125
33067
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 70

Part #
39790
31152
32977
24683
24570
35828
24363
30548
24344
24516
39551
39552
24353
30760
36557
38300
22850
22851
24563
24569
24574
24565
24528
40512
38922
39904
43317
37323
37603
24132
38760

Westerbeke 71B Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
24557
24478
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39275

37782
24338
24639
39548
39549
30593
30245
24977
24690
33373
24343
37605
37601
35109
30125
N/A
N/A
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 70

Part #
39790
13810
39181
24683
41351
40154
24363
30548
41348
32716
41392
41393
24353
30760
36557
38300
22850
22851
41376
41370
41394
41368
32745
40511
38922
42000
43317
37323
37603
24132
38760

Westerbeke 71C Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
32711
41376
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39275
32973
37782
41372
24639
41390
41391
38384
39523
24977
24690
33373
32639
37605
37601
35109
30125

N/A

N/A
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Westerbeke 80 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Part #
19270
11195
11195
20947
14000
16655
14776
NA
18030
17816
17918
N/A

30760
NA
17264
N/A
16567
17956
17955
24282

20950
11782
11782
33507
15162
13315
11552
11544
11542

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit
Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45

Zinc

Part #
NA
36842
11957
17798
17824
17898
16432
11143
33779
15131
NA
17933
21513
15236
24338
24639
15167
19093
17950
17958
24977
24960
17590
17795
N/A
11545
11543
13382
20673
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
39790
13810
39181
24683
32646
40154
24363
30548
32641
32716
32675
39676
24353
30760
36557
38300
22850
22851
32743
32748
33094
32744
32745
36334
38922
40000
40485
37323
35110
24132

Westerbeke 82B Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit
Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 70

Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
32711
32712
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39275
32973
37449
24338
24639
39324
39325
38384
39523
24977
24690
33373
32639
35111
35108
35109
30125
39334
11885



Westerbeke 90A Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 39790 Panel, Instrument-Captain 36473
Belt, Sea Water Pump 31152 Panel, Instrument-Admiral 36842
Belt, STD Alternator 39181 Preheat & Start Switch 33764
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 40362
Dipstick 40042 Pump, Mounting Gasket 40363
Filter, Lube Oil 40154 Pump, Rebuild Kit NA
Filter, Fuel Oil 14776 Pump, Sea Water 38445
Filter, Fuel Oil, Spin-ON 45278

Filter, Fuel Lift NA  Pump, Mounting Gasket NA
Gasket, Head 40250 Pump, Impeller Kit 11907
Gasket, Oil Pan 40276 Pump, Repair Kit 33329
Gasket Set, Upper 40385 Pump, Seal 14774
Gasket Set, Complete 40386 Pump, Fuel Lift 41443
Glowplug 40368 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32973
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Silencer, Air Intake 37782
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin 36557 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Heat Exchanger 40164 Solenoid, Preheat 40369
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Spare Parts Kit A 42627
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Spare Parts Kit B

Injector 40330 Starter Motor 38384
Injection Pump 40342 Starter Solenoid 39523
Injection Hardware Kit 40390 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 40331 Thermostat 24690
Injector Return Line 40346 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 39651
Isolators 40513 Valve Cover Gasket 40242
Manual, Operator 40588 Voltmeter 37605
Manual, Parts List 41512 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Technical Water Temperature Sender 35109
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 39334

Oil Pressure Sender 24132 Zinc 11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators To 1/1/1995
Isolators From 1/1/1995
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
24684
15768
32544
24683
32759
40154
24363
30548
32818
32790
40403
40404
24353
30760
36557
39230
33299
33330
24563
32894
33095
24565
33058
36334
40512
38922
41200

37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 90A Four Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow

Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
32711
37212
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39275
32973
37784
24338
24639
39429
40402
38384
39523
24977
32872
38225
32755
37605
37601
35109
30125
39334
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators To 1/1/1995
Isolators From 1/1/1995
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
24684
15768
32544
24683
32759
40154
24363
30548
32818
32790
40403
40404
24353
30760
36557
39230
33299
33330
24563
32894
33095
24565
33058
36334
40512
38922
41200

37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 108B Six Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow

Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
32711
37212
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39275
32973
37784
24338
24639
39429
40402
38384
39523
24977
32872
38225
32755
37605
37601
35109
30125
39334
11885



Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker
Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators To 1/1/1995
Isolators From 1/1/1995
Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
24684
15768
32544
24683
32759
40154
24363

32818
32790
40403
40404
24353
30760
36557
39230
33299
33330
24563
32894
40742
24565
33058
36334
40512
38922
41200

37323
37603
24132

Westerbeke 108C Six Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow

Zinc

Part #
36473
36842
33764
32711
37212
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39275
32973
37784
24338
24639
40735
40736
38384
39523
24977
32872
38225
32755
37605
37601
35109
30125
39334
11885



Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Westerbeke 120 Marine Diesel Engine
Fast Moving Parts List

Part #
19270
11195
11195
20947
14000
16655
19397
NA
18029
17815
17919
N/A

30760
NA
16386
N/A
16567
17956
17954
24282

20950
11782
11782
NA
15162
13315
11552
11544
11542

Description

Panel, Instrument-Captain
Panel, Instrument-Admiral
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch

Water Injected Exhaust Elbow 45

Zinc

Part #
NA
36842
11957
17798
17824
17898
16432
11143
33779
15131
NA
17933
21513
15236
24338
24639
15167
19108
17950
17958
24977
24960
17590
17794
N/A
11545
11543
13382
20673
11885



